List of advice received by the Minister for Maori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 31 Hakihea 2021 — Minister Jackson

Date

01/12/2021

01/12/2021

02/12/2021

02/12/2021

02/12/2021

03/12/2021

03/12/2021

06/12/2021

06/12/2021

06/12/2021

07/12/2021

09/12/2021

09/12/2021

09/12/2021

09/12/2021

09/12/2021

Type
Briefing
Briefing

Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire
Report
Briefing
Briefing
Advice
Advice

Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire
Advice

Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire
Briefing

Report

Title

Whakatohea Maori Trust Board 2021 Election Results

Post Cabinet - Waitangi Tribunal Appointment and Reappointments 2021

Meeting with Chief Judge (on 3 Hakihea 2021)

Ngaa Rauru Kiitahi: Next steps

Weekly Report 3 Hakihea - 9 Hakihea 2021

Maori Boarding Schools: Next Steps

Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori: Letters of Reappointment

Maori Communities COVID-19 Fund (MCCF) Phase 1 - Dashboard update as at 3 December
Universal Periodic Review Mid-term Report

Ministerial Group on the Child and Youth Wellbeing Strategy (CYWS) for meeting on 8 Hakihea 21
Emissions Reduction Plan - online forum (7 Hakihea 2021)

Maori Wardens National Report November 2021

Regional Economic Development Ministers Group Meeting on 10 Hakihea 2021

Te Puni Kokiri Performance Dashboard 2021/22 - 1st Quarter

Te Korowai o Wainuiarua proposed ratification strategy for DOS and PSGE

Weekly Report 10 - 16 Hakihea 2021



List of advice received by the Minister for Maori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 31 Hakihea 2021 — Minister Jackson

Date

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

13/12/2021

13/12/2021

13/12/2021

13/12/2021

14/12/2021

14/12/2021

14/12/2021

15/12/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

16/12/2021

20/12/2021

Type

Aide Memoire
Briefing
Advice

Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire
Briefing
Advice

Aide Memoire
Briefing
Briefing

Aide Memoire
Briefing
Report

Advice

Title

Cadetships — Monthly Progress Update — Whiringa-a-rangi 2021

Maori Communities COVID-19 Fund (MCCF) Phase 2

Maori Communities COVID-19 Fund (MCCF) Phase 1 - Dashboard update as at 10 December
Resource Management Reform Ministerial Oversight Group meeting - 13 Hakihea 2021
Maori Housing Network Dashboard

Changes to the operation of the Ahuwhenua Trophy Management Committee
Employment, Education and Training (EET) Ministerial Group meeting - 16 Hakihea 2021
Declaration Plan: Meeting with independent panel on 15 Hakihea 2021

Approval of continuation of funding for the Karawhiua campaign

Maori Television Service 2020/21 Annual Report

Governance Group: Update on Declaration Plan targeted engagement

Te Matawai Annual Report 2020/21

Weekly Report 17 - 23 Hakihea 2021

Maori Communities COVID-19 Fund (MCCF) Phase 1 - Dashboard update as at 17 December

Note: Six titles have been withheld as they are under active consideration.



