List of advice received by the Minister for Māori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 31 Hakihea 2021 – Minister Jackson

Date	Туре	Title
01/12/2021	Briefing	Whakatōhea Māori Trust Board 2021 Election Results
01/12/2021	Briefing	Post Cabinet - Waitangi Tribunal Appointment and Reappointments 2021
02/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Meeting with Chief Judge (on 3 Hakihea 2021)
02/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Ngaa Rauru Kiitahi: Next steps
02/12/2021	Report	Weekly Report 3 Hakihea - 9 Hakihea 2021
03/12/2021	Briefing	Māori Boarding Schools: Next Steps
03/12/2021	Briefing	Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori: Letters of Reappointment
06/12/2021	Advice	Māori Communities COVID-19 Fund (MCCF) Phase 1 - Dashboard update as at 3 December
06/12/2021	Advice	Universal Periodic Review Mid-term Report
06/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Ministerial Group on the Child and Youth Wellbeing Strategy (CYWS) for meeting on 8 Hakihea 21
07/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Emissions Reduction Plan - online forum (7 Hakihea 2021)
09/12/2021	Advice	Māori Wardens National Report November 2021
09/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Regional Economic Development Ministers Group Meeting on 10 Hakihea 2021
09/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Te Puni Kokiri Performance Dashboard 2021/22 - 1st Quarter
09/12/2021	Briefing	Te Korowai o Wainuiārua proposed ratification strategy for DOS and PSGE
09/12/2021	Report	Weekly Report 10 - 16 Hakihea 2021

List of advice received by the Minister for Māori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 - 31 Hakihea 2021 – Minister Jackson

Date	Туре	Title
10/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Cadetships – Monthly Progress Update – Whiringa-ā-rangi 2021
10/12/2021	Briefing	Māori Communities COVID-19 Fund (MCCF) Phase 2
13/12/2021	Advice	Māori Communities COVID-19 Fund (MCCF) Phase 1 - Dashboard update as at 10 December
13/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Resource Management Reform Ministerial Oversight Group meeting - 13 Hakihea 2021
13/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Māori Housing Network Dashboard
13/12/2021	Briefing	Changes to the operation of the Ahuwhenua Trophy Management Committee
14/12/2021	Advice	Employment, Education and Training (EET) Ministerial Group meeting - 16 Hakihea 2021
14/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Declaration Plan: Meeting with independent panel on 15 Hakihea 2021
14/12/2021	Briefing	Approval of continuation of funding for the Karawhiua campaign
15/12/2021	Briefing	Māori Television Service 2020/21 Annual Report
16/12/2021	Aide Memoire	Governance Group: Update on Declaration Plan targeted engagement
16/12/2021	Briefing	Te Mātāwai Annual Report 2020/21
16/12/2021	Report	Weekly Report 17 - 23 Hakihea 2021
20/12/2021	Advice	Māori Communities COVID-19 Fund (MCCF) Phase 1 - Dashboard update as at 17 December

Note: Six titles have been withheld as they are under active consideration.